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Class
STR
ES
AS
cs
BS
FS
STU
Ccsp
SM
SS
ES
cs
HS
SSM
cs

Car #

21
13
71
777
16
888
27
51
21
82
90
69
171
711

Driver

Jason Lalonde
Jeremie Evangelista
Brandon Wilk
Glenn Swanson
Richard Heruska
Edward Histo
Michael Keller
Nick Higa

Adam Lipnichan
Jeff Huber

Leif Johnsen
Kieran-Tiaye Long
Kurt Krueger
Jesse Swanson

Steve Foulger

Year
2003
2001
2010
2005
2008
2016
2017
1987
2004/2017
2016
2001
2018
2018
1990
2005

Big Island Hawaii Region
Event #3 - Hilo Drag Strip — Sunday, March 10, 2024

Vehicle

Honda $S2000
Mazda Miata
Porsche Cayman
Honda $S2000
Saturn Sky

Dodge Challenger
VW R

Mazda RX7

VW Jetta & VW Golf Sptwagn
Chevrolet Corvette
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Fit

Mazda Miata
Honda S2000

Entries: 15

Best
AM

67.430
70.374
70.066
69.050
69.697
71.138
69.095
69.200
71.810
74.509
88.468
78.780
83.078
87.952
78.314

Best
PM

61.031
67.380
64.295
67.847
67.004
66.362
68.446
64.072
60.313
71.905
66.275
75.786
78.573
77.880
No PM time

Total
Time
128.461
137.754
134.361
136.897
136.701
137.500
137.541
133.272
132.123
146.414
154.743
154.566
161.651
165.832

56.102
55.736
57.734
56.138
57.012
57.906
57.556
59.512
62.331
62.215
70.067
64.048
65.299
77.310

50.778
53.365
52.979
55.160
54.809
54.019
57.016
55.102
52.352
60.041
52.490
61.614
61.758
68.457

Factor
0.832
0.792
0.824
0.813
0.818
0.814
0.833
0.860
0.868
0.835
0.792
0.813
0.786
0.879

Index
Time
106.880
109.101
110.713
111.297
111.821
111.925
114.572
114.614
114.683
122.256
122.556
125.662
127.058
145.766

Diff.
0.000
2.222
1.612
0.584
0.524
0.104
2.647
0.042
0.069
7.573
0.301
3.106
1.396

18.709

From
1st

0.000
2.222
3.834
4.418
4.942
5.045
7.692
7.734
7.803
15.376
15.677
18.783
20.178
38.887

RTP
Points

10000
9796
9654
9603
9558
9549
9329
9325
9320
8742
8721
8505
8412
7332



